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San Luis Coastal Unified School District 

Office of the Superintendent 

(805) 549-1334 

Website:  www.slcusd.org 

 

B O A R D  O F  E D U C A T I O N  

December 2016-December 2017 

 

Name/Address/Phone  Phone/Email 

Mr. Mark Buchman  441-9553 (C) 

PO Box 4953   

San Luis Obispo, CA  93403   

 Term:  2006-2018  mark@schoolyard.us 

Committee Assignments: 

CSBA Region 9C Delegate 

Tri-County Education 

Coalition, President 

  

   

Dr. Kathryn Eisendrath-Rogers PRESIDENT 801-9045 (C) 

1766 Corralitos Drive    

San Luis Obispo, CA  93401   

 Term:  2007-2020  keisendrathrogers@slcusd.org 
   

Mr. Walter Millar  541-4418 (W) 

PO Box 3807   

San Luis Obispo, CA  93403   

 Term:  2000-2020  wmillar@slcusd.org  

Committee Assignments: 

CCSFA JPA 

  

   

Mr. Jim Quesenberry  704-5523 (C) 

610 Lilac Drive   

Los Osos, CA  93402   

 Term:  2010-2018  jquesenberry@slcusd.org 

Committee Assignments: 

CSEA bargaining liaison 

  

   

Mrs. Marilyn Rodger  528-4248 (H) 

1278 First Street   

Los Osos, CA  93402  mrodger@slcusd.org 

 Term:  2002-2018   

Committee Assignments: 

SEIU bargaining liaison 

  

   

Mrs. Ellen Sheffer  471-1137 (C) 

3104 Prefumo Canyon Road   

San Luis Obispo, CA  93405   

 Term:  2010-2018  esheffer@slcusd.org 

Committee Assignments: 

SLOCSBA 

  

   

Mr. Chris Ungar  CLERK 440-4666 (C) 

PO Box 6773  546-9719 (F) 

Los Osos, CA  93412   

 Term:  2000-2020  cungar@slcusd.org 

Additional Role: 

CSBA Past President 
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